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Cony High School

Mixed 5k Run
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Comp#

Gasping Gobbler 2017 - 11/17/2017

Thombs, Luke
Lundquist, Will
Norris, Jacob
Groudle, Alan
Niles, T3J
Guerette, Patrick
Story, Benjamin
Totman, John
Hasenfus-Smith, Ostin
Waller, John
Thombs, Dylan
Watts, Lindsay
Norwood, Karyn
Merrill, Bradley
Thombs, Ethan
Poulin, Sam
Story, Elijah
Stevenson, Ronald
Delisle, Jeff
Gunnells, Kyle
garand, pat
Leonard, Andrew
Menendez, Tom
Brookes, Mark
Farr, Logan
MacGillivary, Jennifer
Waller, Ally
Elliott, Ricky
Palleschi, Karen
Knell, Beth
Laplante, Bruce
Carter, Rachel
Laplante, Alison
Leonard, Genevieve
Weymouth, Melissa
Nims, Sarah

Cote, Elizabeth
Moulton, Peter
Cotnoir, John
Damon, Kim

Howe, Wendy
Carney, Pete
Mann, Jordyn
Simon, Peter
Marchus, Michael
Lloyd, Erin

Cote, Amy
Kulinski, Richard
Johnson, Bri
Johnson, Tya
Waller, Cindy
Johnson, Abi
Johnson, Ron
Pouliot, Denise
Millay, Savannah
Kieltyka, Evelyn
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HY-TEK's

Meet Manager

Time Points

12
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128
206
135
147
184
144
108
103
154
202
113
195
146
207
159
137
129
115
131
208
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117
177
102
198
203
204
141
187
166
167
124
106
140
169
148
112
217
121
175
111
125
218
153
114
143
127
176
134

Merrill, Stephanie
Pelletier, Addison
Pelletier, Hollie
Van Tassel, Kylie
Van Tassel, Michael
Stilphen, Morgan
Cote, Allison
Brown, Jennifer
bolduc, dennis
Frye, Angela
Foyt, Julie
Chadwick, Larry
Tenney, Ciara
Clark, Jennifer
Dearnley, Mert
Poulin, Katie
Millay, Donna
Hinkley, Angela
Millay, Sierra
Loiko, Tony
Arbour, Natalie
Rivers, Sean
Keenan, Brenda
Pelletier, Don
Briggs, Heather
Johnston, Robert
Frye, David

Frye, Paul

Reed, Gi

Wheaton, Barry
Maguire, Sean
Maguire, Torin
Maguire, Jessica
Collins, Kimberly
Pouliot, Faith
Marcoux, Daniel
Van Tassel, Tasha
Elsemore, Laurie
Varney, Katie
Lasselle, Larissa
Pelkey, Elijah
Dinsmore, Tara
Maguire, Patricia
Tenner, Robert
Young, Heather
Higgins, Jamie
Smith, Mary
Marchus, Angel
Pelkey, Gideon
Pelkey, Aileen
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W43
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W26
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W22
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W25
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W19
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W25
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M51
W38
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M33
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M1
W31
W46
W17
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W33
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W37
M11
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W41
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W63
W49

M8
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GaspGobOverall2019.htm

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

29

29:
29:
29:
29:

30

30:
30:
30:

30
30

30:
30:
31:
31:

31

31:

32
32
32
32

32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:

38

40:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
43:
44
45:

47

47:
48:
49:
49:

142,
54,
55.
58.
59.
:02.
o4.
09.
23.
142,
:43.
53.
54,
11.
21.
:40.
57.
:09.
:41.
144,
:47.
51.
52.
15.
28.
31.
07.
27.
14.
21.
33.
34,
35.
37.
19.
:47.
53.
30.
34,
35.
54,
55.
06.
10.
21.
:09.
14.
14.
30.
31.

59
82
45
19
62
93
03
53
19
84
62
00
76
78
86
78
34
96
18
23
83
82
61
65
05
22
50
82
89
86
96
77
91
28
15
94
09
86
11
41
47
37
12
55
62
57
93
81
54
49

2/2



